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Ubergang Schule — Beruf

Bundesland
Burgenland
Karnten
Niederdsterreich
Oberdsterreich
Salzburg
Steiermark
Tirol
Vorarlberg
Wien
Osterreich

Jugendcoaching

Bundesweite Koordi

nationsstelle

Ubergang Schule — Beruf

www.bundeskost.at

Eintritte und Austritte nach Bundeslandern
Zeitraum: 01.01.2014 his 30.06.2014

Eintritte

369
816
1.633
1.735
613
1.671
819
756
3.548
11.960

Austritte

374
778
2.141
1.765
662
2.110
752
866
4.593
14.041



‘ Bundesweite Koordinationsstelle
undes KOST Ubergang Schule — Beruf

Ubergang Schule — Beruf www.bundeskost. at

Kontakt

Mag. Thomas Eglseer

T +43-1-789 06 12 — 31

M +43-699-140 12 164

Email: thomas.eglseer@wuk.at

Mag.2 Katrin Fliegenschnee

T +43-1-789 06 12 — 30

M +43-699-140 12 177

Email: katrin.fliegenschnee @wuk.at

Diana Latzko

T +43-1-789 06 12 — 81

M +43-699-140 12 111
Email: diana.latzko@wuk.at



